PLAKAGROUP.COM
For further information, please contact your local dealer
Page 1 of 3
ZIG ZAG HYCHAIR
Continuous hychair
REF 03.01.02 - Version V02 - 01/09/2016
©PLAKA
This sheet, written with great care, supersedes all previous versions. The technical information on the design, models, illustrations, design values and

specifications are believed to be accurate. PLAKA GROUP makes no warranties (expressed or implied) as to its accuracy and assumes no liability in
connection with non suitable use of this product. PLAKA GROUP reserves the right to modify the contents of this form without prior notice.
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Dimensions
Dimensions
Code Height h
[cm] m/Pal Kg/ palt m/Box Kg/m
FRZZ02 2 7200 804 50 0.20
FRZZ03 3 7200 1400 50 0.21
FRZZ04 4 7200 1443 50 0.22
FRZZ05 5 4800 1008 50 0.22
FRZZ06 6 4800 1036 50 0.23
FRZZ07 7 4800 1065 50 0.24
FRZZ08 8 4000 920 50 0.25
FRZZ09 9 4000 944 50 0.25
FRZZ10 10 4000 968 50 0.26
FRZZ11 11 3200 804 50 0.27
FRZZ12 12 3200 823 50 0.28
FRZZ13 13 3200 877 50 0.31
FRZZ14 14 2400 686 50 0.32
FRZZ15 15 2400 703 50 0.33
FRZZ16 16 2400 718 50 0.34
FRZZ18 18 2400 847 50 0.41
FRZZ20 20 1600 609 50 0.43
FRZZ22 22 1600 760 50 0.45
FRZZ24 24 1600 788 50 0.49
FRZZ26 26 1200 702 50 0.58
FRZZ28 28 900 559 50 0.62
FRZZ30 30 900 579 50 0.64
FRZZ32 32 600 416 50 0.69
FRZZ34 34 600 451 50 0.75
FRZZ36 36 600 466 50 0.78
FRZZ38 38 600 481 50 0.80
FRZZ40 40 600 496 50 0.83
PLAKAGROUP.COM
For further information, please contact your local dealer
Page 3 of 3
ZIG ZAG HYCHAIR